Results Night of 5’s 2012
Elite Men 2012

1st Aaron Pulford 14:16.75
2nd Declan Wilson 14.21.36
3rd Matthew Baxter 14:25.18
4th Hamish Carson 14:30.07
5th Alex Parlane 14:30.78
6th Stephen Lett 14:33.92
7th Ben Moynihan 14:36.11
8th Peter Meffan 14:42.16
9th Matthew Harris 14:45.50
10th Jesse Patel 14:47.01
11th Jono Jackson 14:58.17
12th Seton Hill 15:19.06
13th Sam Ward 15:25.98
14th Nick Pannett 15:30.34
15th Andrew Small 16:03.74

Elite Women

1st Camille Buscombe 16:44.06
2nd Annika Pfitzinger 16:46.07
3rd Sophie Corbridge  16:47.29
4th Danielle Trevis 16:52.79
5th Audrey Gregan 16:56.22
6th Sarah Drought 17:01.95
7th Georgie Grgec 17:05.77
8th Ashleigh Williams ~ 17:19.73
9th Maddy Evans 18:02.22
10th Sam Warriner 18:13.20

Senior Men B

1st Ryan Smith 15:26.51
2nd Thomas Currie 15:35.63
3rd Josh Maisey 15:38.87
4th Michael Sutton 15:44.08
5th David Lee 15:46.65
6th Wayne Guest 15:49.40
7th Luke Fielding 15:53.86
8th James Watt 16:23.75
9th Rasmus Bengtsson 16:33.81

10th Henry Watt 16:54.25



11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Conal Wilson
Enrique Flores
Andrew Stewart
Jamie Small
Andrew Cave
Geoffrey Sim
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16:55.84
17:09.09
17:10.02
17:10.79
17:47.67
20:38.81



