

Results Night of 5's 2012

Elite Men 2012

1st	Aaron Pulford	14:16.75
2nd	Declan Wilson	14.21.36
3rd	Matthew Baxter	14:25.18
4th	Hamish Carson	14:30.07
5th	Alex Parlance	14:30.78
6th	Stephen Lett	14:33.92
7th	Ben Moynihan	14:36.11
8th	Peter Meffan	14:42.16
9th	Matthew Harris	14:45.50
10th	Jesse Patel	14:47.01
11th	Jono Jackson	14:58.17
12th	Seton Hill	15:19.06
13th	Sam Ward	15:25.98
14th	Nick Pannett	15:30.34
15th	Andrew Small	16:03.74

Elite Women

1st	Camille Buscombe	16:44.06
2nd	Annika Pfitzinger	16:46.07
3rd	Sophie Corbridge	16:47.29
4th	Danielle Trevis	16:52.79
5th	Audrey Gregan	16:56.22
6th	Sarah Drought	17:01.95
7th	Georgie Grgec	17:05.77
8th	Ashleigh Williams	17:19.73
9th	Maddy Evans	18:02.22
10th	Sam Warriner	18:13.20

Senior Men B

1st	Ryan Smith	15:26.51
2nd	Thomas Currie	15:35.63
3rd	Josh Maisey	15:38.87
4th	Michael Sutton	15:44.08
5th	David Lee	15:46.65
6th	Wayne Guest	15:49.40
7th	Luke Fielding	15:53.86
8th	James Watt	16:23.75
9th	Rasmus Bengtsson	16:33.81
10th	Henry Watt	16:54.25

Results Night of 5's 2012

11th	Conal Wilson	16:55.84
12th	Enrique Flores	17:09.09
13th	Andrew Stewart	17:10.02
14th	Jamie Small	17:10.79
15th	Andrew Cave	17:47.67
16th	Geoffrey Sim	20:38.81